
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
65 
18 

2 
31 
54 
24 
70 
22 
55 

9 
27 

123 
34 

3 
69 

Name 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Ivano PIGLIACELLI 
Marco DALL`AGLIO 
Piero ROMA 
Mauro PIANO 
Alessandro NOSTINI 
Fabio Massimo BERNARDI 
Michele VARI 
Lasagna MAX 
Francesco GRECO 
Francesco VERNARELLI 
Marco QUERIO 
Andrea PALLESCHI 
Daniele MANZO 
Massimiliano PORTA 

Model/Engine 
Ducati 

Moretti 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Millona 

BRT 
Moretti 
Ducati 

Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Class 
Potente 
Potente 
Leggenda 
Veloce 
Veloce 
Leggenda 
Veloce 
Leggenda 
Veloce 
Potente 
Veloce 
Veloce 
Veloce 
Veloce 
Leggenda 

Best Tm 
1:22.557 
1:23.368 
1:23.545 
1:25.742 
1:25.929 
1:27.127 
1:27.541 
1:27.595 
1:28.447 
1:28.586 
1:28.965 
1:30.069 
1:32.310 
1:38.447 
1:42.372 

Diff 

0.811 
0.988 
3.185 
3.372 
4.570 
4.984 
5.038 
5.890 
6.029 
6.408 
7.512 
9.753 

15.890 
19.815 

Gap 

0.811 
0.177 
2.197 
0.187 
1.198 
0.414 
0.054 
0.852 
0.139 
0.379 
1.104 
2.241 
6.137 
3.925 

In Lap 
3 
7 
7 
2 
3 

13 
2 
6 
8 
8 
4 
8 
8 
4 
3 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Announcements 

Printed: 22/06/2019 15:37:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
BDB 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:14:45 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

22/06/2019 15:04 


